
Schützenkreis Lippe
Kreismeisterschaften 2019

Sven Basler  278, Sven Frentrup  247, Andreas Funke  264

SG Bad Salzuflen Iz.Q. 789

1.41.10 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Herren I

KKSV Laubke1.Frank Tausendfreund 86 94 94 274

SG Bad Salzuflen2.Andreas Funke 87 91 86 264

SG Bad Salzuflenz.Q.Sven Basler 278

SG Bad Salzuflenz.Q.Sven Frentrup 247

1.41.11 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Damen I

SpSch Steinheim1.Martina Lohre 93 96 97 286

SGes Bad Meinberg2.Annett Göhre 89 94 93 276

KKSV Laubke3.Sabine Tausendfreund 91 92 89 272

ABS Blomberg4.Sonja Dittrich 90 87 91 268

1.41.70 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Senioren I

Wolfgang Schmidt  280, Ute Biegale  294, Thomas Biegale  289

ABS Blomberg I 2852862921. 863

Günther Hanning  282, Uwe Jakobskrüger  285, Walter Hanning  285

SSV Cher Pivitsheide I 2872812842. 852

Michael Jacob  278, Helga Schmidt  289, Susanne Hill  257

ABS Blomberg II 2842702703. 824

Michael Ditsch  274, Henning Wehrmann  267, Fred Meier  277

SG Bad Salzuflen I 2762702724. 818

Volker Tacke  288, Bernd Sommerfeld  272, Jürgen Fritz  254

SGes Schötmar I 2662682805. 814

Jochen Frevert  271, Sonja Schröder  264, Ute Jeß  273

SpSch Brake-Lippe I 2732622736. 808

Volker Tiedtke  263, Volker Junker  275, Angelika Junker  269

Detmolder SGes I 2702662717. 807

Stefan Plate  273, Gerhard Ruß  245, Paul Eich  275

SGes Bad Meinberg II 2672572698. 793

Stphan Haase  253, Andreas Marcinkowsky  198, Petra Richter  226

SGes Bad Meinberg III 2362162259. 677

1.41.70 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Senioren I

ABS Blomberg1.Thomas Biegale 98 96 95 289

SGes Schötmar2.Volker Tacke 95 96 97 288
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Kreismeisterschaften 2019
1.41.70 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Senioren I

SpSch Steinheim3.Wolfgang Schröder 94 92 96 282

ABS Blomberg4.Wolfgang Schmidt 96 91 93 280

ABS Blomberg5.Michael Jacob 91 91 96 278

SSV Cher Pivitsheide6.Matthias Zeisberg 93 93 91 277

SSV SG Lemgo.7.Alexander Reitz 92 91 91 274

SGes Bad Meinberg8.Stefan Plate 93 87 93 273

SGes Schötmar9.Bernd Sommerfeld 95 91 86 272

SpSch Brake-Lippe10.Jochen Frevert 92 88 91 271

KKSV Laubke11.Jörg Riemeier 83 90 89 262

SGes Bad Meinberg12.Stphan Haase 81 87 85 253

SGes Bad Meinberg13.Andreas Marcinkowsky 69 53 76 198

1.41.71 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Seniorinnen I

ABS Blomberg1.Ute Biegale 98 99 97 294

SGes Bad Meinberg2.Ursula Menzel 94 91 92 277

SpSch Brake-Lippe3.Ute Jeß 89 91 93 273

Detmolder SGes4.Angelika Junker 92 87 90 269

ABS Blomberg5.Susanne Hill 84 84 89 257

1.41.72 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Senioren II

SSV Cher Pivitsheide1.Uwe Jakobskrüger 94 93 98 285

SSV Cher Pivitsheide2.Walter Hanning 96 93 96 285

SSV Cher Pivitsheide3.Günther Hanning 94 95 93 282

SG Bad Salzuflen4.Fred Meier 91 93 93 277

SGes Bad Meinberg5.Paul Eich 93 91 91 275

Detmolder SGes6.Volker Junker 93 93 89 275

SG Bad Salzuflen7.Michael Ditsch 92 90 92 274

SG Bad Salzuflen8.Henning Wehrmann 89 87 91 267

Detmolder SGes9.Volker Tiedtke 86 86 91 263

SGes Schötmar10.Jürgen Fritz 90 81 83 254

SGes Bad Meinberg11.Gerhard Ruß 83 79 83 245

1.41.73 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Seniorinnen II

ABS Blomberg1.Helga Schmidt 95 95 99 289

SpSch Brake-Lippe2.Sonja Schröder 92 83 89 264

KKSV Laubke3.Elke Arend 85 83 89 257

SGes Bad Meinberg4.Petra Richter 75 76 75 226

1.41.74 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Senioren III

Willi Jungblut  263, Ursula Jungblut  282, Brigitte Wallbaum  275

KKSV Schwelentrup I 2712762731. 820
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1.41.74 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Senioren III

Wolfgang Altemeier  272, Gudrun Winkler  254, Christa Schneider  261

Detmolder SGes I 2572712592. 787

Erika Bracht  260, Rolf Stührenberg  268, Erwin Budde  253

SSV Cher Pivitsheide I 2592602623. 781

Rita Korte  256, Guy Geerts  240, Wilfried Korte  271

ABS Blomberg II 2582592504. 767

Johanna Lalk  256, Ernst Koehne  229, Martinus van Bommel  262

ABS Blomberg I 2472542465. 747

Horst Korf  272, Ingrid Korf  192, Gisela Klimmek  275

SpSch Brake-Lippe I 2562582256. 739

Klaus-Dieter Schmolke  290, Norbert Pachur  287, Annegret Hoffs  288

SpSch Steinheim Iz.Q. 865

1.41.74 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Senioren III

SpSch Steinheim1.Norbert Spyth 89 94 94 277

SGes Bad Meinberg2.Benno Michels 89 95 90 274

SV Meiersfeld3.Kenneth Welton 87 86 93 266

KKSV Laubke4.Heinz August Vogel 80 85 86 251

1.41.75 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Seniorinnen III

SpSch Steinheim1.Annegret Hoffs 95 96 97 288

SpSch Brake-Lippe2.Gisela Klimmek 89 93 93 275

KKSV Schwelentrup3.Brigitte Wallbaum 94 93 88 275

1.41.76 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Senioren IV

SG Bad Salzuflen1.Hans-Jürgen Hähne 93 90 96 279

ABS Blomberg2.Wilfried Korte 91 89 91 271

SSV Cher Pivitsheide3.Rolf Stührenberg 92 90 86 268

SGes Schötmar4.Klaus Göbel 83 81 91 255

SSV Cher Pivitsheide5.Erwin Budde 79 86 88 253

SpSch Steinheimz.Q.Klaus-Dieter Schmolke 290

1.41.77 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Seniorinnen IV

KKSV Schwelentrup1.Ursula Jungblut 93 94 95 282

SV Rischenau2.Hannelore Jakob 86 84 87 257

ABS Blomberg3.Johanna Lalk 76 90 90 256

ABS Blomberg4.Rita Korte 78 89 89 256
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1.41.78 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Senioren V

1.41.78 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Senioren V

SpSch Steinheim1.Norbert Pachur 94 97 96 287

SGes Schötmar2.Karl-Wolf Schartmann 90 90 93 273

SpSch Brake-Lippe3.Horst Korf 87 94 91 272

Detmolder SGes4.Wolfgang Altemeier 91 94 87 272

KKSV Schwelentrup5.Willi Jungblut 86 89 88 263

ABS Blomberg6.Martinus van Bommel 87 87 88 262

ABS Blomberg7.Guy Geerts 81 81 78 240

SV Rischenau8.Peter Jakob sen. 86 75 78 239

KKSV Laubke9.Gerd Arend 77 83 78 238

SSV Cher Pivitsheide10.Manfred Bensch 82 77 72 231

ABS Blomberg11.Ernst Koehne 83 77 69 229

SSV Cher Pivitsheide12.Erich Bracht 67 66 75 208

1.41.79 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Seniorinnen V

Detmolder SGes1.Christa Schneider 85 91 85 261

SSV Cher Pivitsheide2.Erika Bracht 91 84 85 260

Detmolder SGes3.Gudrun Winkler 83 86 85 254

KKSV Schwelentrup4.Irmgard Rudolph 77 80 72 229

SpSch Brake-Lippe5.Ingrid Korf 49 71 72 192
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